

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.16

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8412/2016

M/S.NRC LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VASANT ELLANNA DHANEKAR . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8413/2016 (III)

C.A. No. 8414-8415/2016 (III)

Date : 18-07-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. MAHADEVANFor Appellant(s) Mr. V Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitin S Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR
Mr. B S Sai, Adv.
Ms. Niveditha R.menon, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mugdha, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, AORMr. Jawahar Raja, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Karun Shrama, Adv.
Ms. Anupama Ngangom, Adv.
Ms. Rajkumari Divyasana, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

Mr. Shrirang B. Varma, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.
Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Krishna, Adv.
Ms. Preet S. Phanse, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S. C. Birla, AOR
Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On joint request of the learned counsel appearing for
parties, list on 19.09.2024.

(GEETA JOSHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIVYA BABBAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)